REPERTOIRE

SONG

ejandro

| About That Bass

| About You

| Night

All of Me

A Thousand Years
Aut uns

Bad Moon Rising

The Best Pop

Black Widow

Bring Me Some Water
Cake By the Ocean
Can't Stop Dancin’
Can't Stop The Feeling
Chandelier

Chasing Cars

Cheap Thrills

Colors
Come Away With Me
Come Together
Counting Stars

Crazy

Dancing Queen
Domino

Dont

Don't You Worry Child
Empire State Of Mind (Part II)
Everglow

Fallin

Fast Car

Feuerwerk

Fix You

Free Fallin’

Fuck You
GimmelGimmelGimme!
Hallelujah

Al
Al
Al
Al

Happy (from ,Despicable Me 27)

Have You Ever Seen the Rain
Here

Hide Away

Highway to Hell

Ho Hey

Hold On We're Going Home
Honky Tonk Women

Hotel California

o

Covered

U gt yown mmsic Covered

ARTIST

Lady Gaga
Meghan Trainor
Hilary Duff
Beyoncé

John Legend
Christina Perri
Andreas Bourani
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Tina Turner

legy Azalea ft. Rita Ora
Melissa Etheridge
DNCE

Becky G

Justin Timberlake
Sia

Snow Patrol

Sia

Born

Norah Jones

The Beatles
OneRepublic
Gnarls Barkley
ABBA

Jessie

Ed Sheeran

Swedish House Mafia ft John Martin

Alicia Keys

Coldplay

Alicia Keys

Jonas Blue ft. Dakota
Wincent Weiss

Coldplay

Tom Petty

Cee Lo Green

ABBA

Alexandra Burke
Pharrell Williams
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Alessia Cara

Daya

AC/DC Tribute Band
The Lumineers

Drake ft. Majid Jordan
The Rolling Stones

The Eagles Tribute Band

]

GENRE

Pop

Pop

Pop

Pop
R&B/Soul
Pop

Pop

Rock
R&B/Soul
Hip-Hop/Rap
Rock

Pop

Pop

Pop

Pop
Alternative
Pop

Pop

Jazz

Rock

Pop

Rock

Pop

Pop
Singer/Songwriter
Dance
R&B/Soul
Alternative
R&B/Soul
Dance

Pop
Alternative & Punk
Rock

Pop

Pop

Pop
Soundtrack
Rock

Pop

Pop

Rock
Alternative
Hip-Hop/Rap
Rock

Rock

TOTAL TIME

0434
03:09
02:42
0522
0430
0448
0401
0220
0410
0329
03:55
0338
0319
0356
0336
0425
0332
0405
0318
0419
0417
0258
0352
0352
03:40
0333
0339
0443
0330
0332
0329
0455
0417
0343
0453
0337
0353
02:40
0319
0312
0330
02:43
03:47
03:.02
0616



REPERTOIRE

SONG

| Follow Rivers

I'm So Excited

IT | Lose Myself

[t's SO Easy

Jumpin® Jack Flash
Just the Way You Are
Knockin® On Heaven's Door
Like The 309

Love Me Like You Do
Love On Top

Love Yourself

Lush Life

Mamma Mia

Marry You

Old Time Rock and Roll
One Dance

Patience
Photograph

Price Tag

Proud Mary
Radioactive
Radioactive

Rock And Roll Music
Rolling In the Deep
Rose Of My Heart
Schwan

Sex On Fire

Shape of You
Should I Stay or Should I Go
Shower

Shut Up and Dance
Side To Side
Starships

Stay

Stay With Me

Stuck In The Middle With You

Summer of 69

Super Trouper
supersonic

Sweet Home Alabama
Tage wie diese
Tainted Love

To Be with You

Turn Up the Night

o

Covered

U gt yown mmsic Covered

ARTIST

Triggerfinger

The Pointer Sisters
OneRepublic

Linda Ronstadt

The Rolling Stones
Bruno Mars

Guns n’ Roses
Johnny Cash

Ellie Goulding
Beyoncé

Justin Bieber

/ara Larsson

ABBA

Bruno Mars

Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet Band
Drake ft. Wizkid & Kyla
Guns n’ Roses

Ed Sheeran

Jessie )

Tina Turner

Imagine Dragons
Imagine Dragons
Chuck Berry

ADELE

Johnny Cash

Gola & Band

Kings of Leon

Ed Sheeran

Clash

Becky G

Walk The Moon
Ariana Grande ft. Nicki Minaj
Nickl Minaj

Rihanna ft. Mikky Ekko
Sam Smith

Stealers Wheel

Bryan Adams

ABBA

Vava Voom ft. Sean Kingston
Lynyrd Skynyrd

Die Toten Hosen

Soft Cell

Mr. Big

Vava Voom

GENRE

Pop

Hip Hop/Rap
Pop
Soundtrack
Rock

Pop

Rock
Country
Soundtracks
R&B/Soul
Pop

Pop

Pop

Pop

Rock
Hip-Hop/Rap
Rock

Singer/Songwriter

Pop
R&B/Soul
Pop
Alternative
Pop

Pop
Country
Rock
Alternative
Pop

Punk Rock
Pop
Alternative
Pop
Hip-Hop/Rap
Pop

Pop
Soundtrack
Rock

Pop

Pop

Rock

Rock

Pop

Rock

Pop

TOTAL TIME

0336
0353

0402
0228
03:44
03:41

0536
0435
0410

0427

0354
0321

0333
0350
0315

02:54
0556
0419

0342
0527

03.07
03.07
02:35
0348
0318

03:46
0323
0354
03:.09
0326
0319

03:46
0331

0401

02:53
0323
0333
0414
0404
0442
0428
02:43
0329
0348



REPERTOIRE

SONG

Uncover

Use Somebody

Waiting On the World to Change
Want to Want Me

What's Up

Work from Home

Wrecking Ball

o

Covered

e 9ot YOWN AMABIC Covered,

ARTIST

/ara Larsson

Kings Of Leon

John Mayer

Jason Derulo

4 Non Blondes

Fifth Harmony ft. Ty Dolla Sign
Miley Cyrus

GENRE

Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop
Rock
Pop
Pop

TOTAL TIME

0334
0354
0351

0328
0455
0334
0343



REPERTOIRE

o

Covered

U gt yown mmsic Covered

WORSHIP SONGS FUR TRAUUNG UND ZEREMONIEN

SONG

Cornerstone

| Surrender

This Is Amazing Grace
God Is Able

Shout Unto God
Hosanna

You

First Love

Wake

Back To Life

ARTIST

Hillsong Live

Hillsong Live

Bethel Music & Jeremy Riddle
Hillsong Live

Hillsong United

Hillsong United

Hillsong Live

I Am Future

Hillsong Young & Free
Hillsong Young & Free

GENRE

Christian & Gospel
Christian & Gospel
Religiose Musik
Church

Church

Church

Church

Church

Religious

Christian & Gospel

TOTAL TIME

06:49
0546
07.32
0440
0316
0530
0429
0734
0415
0352

HMW—W%@WM@@W



